
Bellview - July 2018

07/01/2018 - 07/31/2018 BELLVIEW

Total 11819

Peak Day Sat, 7 Jul, 2018 (714)

Minimum Day Wed, 18 Jul, 2018 (181)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 381

Average Workday Traffic 324

Average Weekend Traffic 522

Weekly Average 2669

Monthly Average 11605

Date BELLVIEW

Sun, Jul 1, 2018 346

Mon, Jul 2, 2018 277

Tue, Jul 3, 2018 275

Wed, Jul 4, 2018 643

Thu, Jul 5, 2018 292

Fri, Jul 6, 2018 288

Sat, Jul 7, 2018 714

Sun, Jul 8, 2018 566

Mon, Jul 9, 2018 288

Tue, Jul 10, 2018 271

Wed, Jul 11, 2018 243

Thu, Jul 12, 2018 285

Fri, Jul 13, 2018 265

Sat, Jul 14, 2018 564

Sun, Jul 15, 2018 369

Mon, Jul 16, 2018 269

Tue, Jul 17, 2018 346

Wed, Jul 18, 2018 181

Thu, Jul 19, 2018 294

Fri, Jul 20, 2018 302

Sat, Jul 21, 2018 614

Sun, Jul 22, 2018 626

Mon, Jul 23, 2018 385

Tue, Jul 24, 2018 320

Wed, Jul 25, 2018 376

Thu, Jul 26, 2018 231

Fri, Jul 27, 2018 426

Sat, Jul 28, 2018 523

Sun, Jul 29, 2018 372

Mon, Jul 30, 2018 197

Tue, Jul 31, 2018 671


